
REGISTRO DE COMBATES

Jugador

Gasto

Margen

Total

Jugador

Gasto

Margen

Total

Jugador

Gasto

Margen

Total

Jugador

Gasto

Margen

Total


	Jugador: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Gasto: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Margen: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Total: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Jugador_2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Gasto_2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Margen_2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Total_2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Jugador_3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Gasto_3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Margen_3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Total_3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Jugador_4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Gasto_4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Margen_4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Total_4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 



